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Women / XP / A
Session: G5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Balmer157
Panhandle Perfection

9.225 9.100 8.9258.600 35.850
1 1 4 5 1 

1 

Molly Duggan159
IGG

7.750 8.650 9.5009.250 35.150
9 2 1 1 2 

2 

Patricia Wilson150
IGG

8.925 8.425 9.2507.575 34.175
3 4 7 2 3T

3T

Averi Lambert156
Gallagher's

8.000 8.475 9.0758.625 34.175
6 3 3 4 3T

3T

Sara Mnookin153
IGG

9.200 8.150 8.6508.100 34.100
2 6 5T 6 5 

5 

Sarah Noeth151
Panhandle Perfection

8.250 8.350 8.3759.050 34.025
5 5 2 8 6 

6 

Avery Mason154
Gym Force

8.350 7.350 9.1258.100 32.925
4 9 5T 3 7 

7 

Zoe Liedy160
Gym Force

7.950 8.000 8.3257.450 31.725
7T 7 8 9 8 

8 

Hayden Sullivan155
Apollo Gymnastics

7.950 7.800 8.6257.125 31.500
7T 8 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / XP / B
Session: G5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camdyn Elliott182
Panhandle Perfection

8.800 8.750 9.5259.400 36.475
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Peyton Waller169
Gym Force

9.200 8.750 8.6758.850 35.475
1 1T 3 5 2 

2 

Neely Oberste170
Gym Force

8.550 8.450 8.8009.375 35.175
5T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Rae Lynn Daniels161
Apollo Gymnastics

8.550 8.500 8.8508.425 34.325
5T 3 5 3 4 

4 

Erin Yearwood165
Gym Force

8.675 8.050 8.6508.675 34.050
3T 5 4 6T 5 

5 

Ella Baugher164
Apollo Gymnastics

8.675 7.500 8.6257.475 32.275
3T 7 8 8 6 

6 

Crystal Phillips168
Apollo Gymnastics

8.050 6.750 8.6508.375 31.825
9 8 6 6T 7 

7 

Alexandria Middlebrooks171
Gallagher's

8.475 7.800 8.9250.000 25.200
8 6 9 2 8 

8 

Dhara Davidson162
Apollo Gymnastics

8.550 0.000 7.6507.750 23.950
5T 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / XP / C
Session: G5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna North172
Gym Force

8.500 8.300 9.2009.575 35.575
6 1T 1 3T 1 

1 

Lauren Sullivan179
Apollo Gymnastics

9.025 7.900 9.0508.875 34.850
2 4 4 5 2 

2 

Isabelle Garcia177
Panhandle Perfection

9.100 7.550 8.8509.325 34.825
1 6 2 6 3 

3 

Maddie Barr178
Gallagher's

7.750 8.300 9.2009.275 34.525
10 1T 3 3T 4 

4 

Kaleah Oros181
Gallagher's

8.200 7.950 9.2508.250 33.650
9 3 8 2 5 

5 

Rilee Jordan175
Apollo Gymnastics

8.625 7.650 8.6008.525 33.400
5 5 6T 7 6 

6 

Brina Milbeck173
Gym Force

8.800 6.900 9.3008.175 33.175
3 10 9 1 7 

7 

Hannah Duck180
Gym Force

8.350 7.450 8.5258.800 33.125
8 7 5 8 8 

8 

Gabriella Fondo176
Gym Force

8.675 7.200 8.2258.525 32.625
4 8T 6T 9 9 

9 

Camille Lillie174
Gym Force

8.450 7.200 8.0506.850 30.550
7 8T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: G5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Force P 107.600 26.675 25.500 27.800 27.625
11 2 1

2 Panhandle Perfection P 106.350 26.275 26.200 27.050 26.825
43 1 2

3 IGG P 103.425 25.875 25.225 24.925 27.400
34 3 5

4 Gallagher's P 103.075 24.675 24.725 26.150 27.525
25 4 3

5 Apollo Gymnastics P 102.900 26.325 24.200 25.825 26.550
52 5 4
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